MARATONINA DI PRIMAVERA

ALLUMIERE (RM) 8 Giugno 2013
km 12,000

www.mariomoretti.it

pos POS cognome nome cat [societa tempo
M/W
1 1 RUTIGLIANO PASQUALE A [ESERCITO ITALIANO 00:41:14
2 2 CASALINI VITTORIO A [TIRRENO ATLETICA CIVITAVECCHIA 00:41:38
3 3 FARAONI CLAUDIO D |ASAL MANZIANA 00:43:44
4 4 CARTUCCIA ALESSANDRO A [MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE 00:44:05
5 5 GHIRO FABIO C |POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 00:44:11
6 6 GRANELLA GABRIELE A |MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE 0:44:16
7 7 GARGIULLO PATRIZIO A |MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE 00:45:44
8 8 MATANI EDOARDO A |ASAL MANZIANA 00:46:47
9 9 TOFI FELICE B |MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE 00:47:02
10 10 |SPATOLA GIUSEPPE A |ATLETICA VILLA DE SANCTIS 00:47:33
11 11  |TASSAROTTI PAOLO C |MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE 00:47:38
12 12 |FURLAN CLAUDIO D [MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE 00:48:10
13 13 |FLUMINI MARCO B |MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE 00:48:31
14 14 |GRAVANAGO GIAN LUIGI C [SANTA MARINELLA RUNNER 00:48:36
15 15 |FERRO GIOVANNI C [MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE 00:48:46
16 16 |ZAINI LUIGI A |MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE 00:48:51
17 17 |MARSILI FAUSTO E |BANCARI ROMANI 00:48:58
18 18 |VISMARA ANTONIO D |GS SCUOLA DI GUERRA 00:49:10
19 1 PAGLIACCI LORELLA M |TIRRENO ATLETICA CIVITAVECCHIA 00:49:20
20 19 |MASTROPIETRO |CLAUDIO D |GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI LADISPOLI 00:49:29
21 20 |D'ORAZIO ALESSANDRO B |LIBERTY ATLETIC 00:49:40
22 21 |FALABELLA FABRIZIO C [CERVETERI RUNNER 00:49:43
23 22 |SCOTTI IVANO D |MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE 00:49:49
24 23 |CASCIONI PIERO D |SANTA MARINELLA RUNNER 00:50:01
25 24 |RESTANTE MARCO B |MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE 00:50:03
26 25 |ORLANDI ANTONIO D |PODISTICA ERUTUN 00:50:37
27 26 |FUNARI GIUSEPPE A [MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE 00:50:59
28 27 |PALOMBI ANDREA C |MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE 00:51:04
29 28 |MAURO STEFANO A [GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI LADISPOLI 00:51:19
30 29 |IANNETTI DINO E |ATLETICA ORO IN 00:51:20
31 30 |ARRICHIELLO MICHELE B |MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE 00:51:34
32 2 OSTINI ROBERTA L |GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI LADISPOLI 00:51:40
33 31 |TESTA ENRICO D |MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE 00:51:52
34 32 |PROFICO ROSARIO B |PODISTICA ALSIVM LADISPOLI 00:51:59
35 33 |FOLLI ARISTIDE D |GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI LADISPOLI 00:52:04
36 34 |SCHISANO FRANCESCO F |ASD ALBATROS ROMA 00:52:12
37 35 |SPADA ALESSANDRO D |ANNA BABY RUNNER 00:52:27
38 36 |PODESTA' FABRIZIO D |MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE 00:52:29
39 37 |SGAMMA PASQUALINO E |PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA 00:52:39
40 3 FALABELLA MARTINA L [AXIITALIA ATLETICA 00:52:43
41 38 |SARNACCHIOLI |LUCA C |ASD LIBERI PODISTI 00:52:49
42 39 |DI STEFANO FEDERICO A |S. MARINELLA RUNNER 00:53:00
43 40 |[MONALDI ANGELO D [MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE 00:53:03
44 41  [NAPPI UMBERTO C |ANNA BABY RUNNER 00:53:13
45 42 |CINTIOLI ROBERTO E |ASAL MANZIANA 00:53:21
46 43  [MELLINI GIANCARLO E |MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE 00:53:40
47 4 BERNI ROSA N |ASD LIBERI PODISTI 00:53:41
48 5 GUERRINI FRANCESCA M [SANTA MARINELLA RUNNER 00:53:48
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DI SABATINO
CROCICCHIA
FIORUCCI
ROSCIOLI
SABA
BALDINI
NICCOLOGI
BERTOLO
RAMELLA
D'ARPINO
VITTORE
ZOBOLI
CIANTI
SARGOLINI
GHERGHELAS
ROSCIOLI
LAMASTRA
MESTO
LORUSSO
STEFANINI
CARDELLI
USAI

GUIDA
CALCAGNA
PIENDIBENE
BALIVA
MONESTIROLI
BALZANI
DOMINICI
LATTANZI
COSTA
FRAZZETTA
TORTORA
CAROZZA
MONESTIROLI
CRISTOFARI
BIANCHI
SPERATI
NOBILI
ASCH

DI MASSIMO
SAMYA
TAMBURRINI
NATALUCCI
SANTINI
FOSCHI
COPPA

FABRIZIO
LUIGI
FAUSTO
FABIANO
DANIELE
BENEDETTO
MASSIMO
DAVID
ETTORE
ARMANDO
ALESSANDRO
CRISTIANO
MASSIMILIANO
AMEDEO
ANGEL
ANDREA
SAVINO
MASSIMO
MAURO
FRANCO
FRANCO
PAOLO

MARIA ONORINA

CLAUDIO
MARCO
CORRADO
ANGELICA
FRANCO
ROBERTA
ANDREA
SALVATORE
MARIO
VINCENZO
ANTONIO
GAIA
NICOLETTA
ANTONIO
LAURA
NICOLETTA
STEFANIA
CRISTIAN
TALIB
SIMONA
LAMBERTO
CLAUDIO
DOMENICO
GIANFRANCO
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INDIVIDUALE

ASD LIBERI PODISTI

MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
PODISTICA ALSIVM LADISPOLI
LBM SPORT

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA!
MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
ANNA BABY RUNNER

ASD LIBERI PODISTI

MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
SANTA MARINELLA RUNNER
ASD LIBERI PODISTI

MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
INDIVIDUALE

PODISTICA ALSIVM LADISPOLI
TEAM FOLGORE PARACADUTISTI
ASD ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNNING
TIRRENO ATLETICA CIVITAVECCHIA
MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
ASD LIBERI PODISTI

ASD LIBERI PODISTI

ANNA BABY RUNNER

ROMA ROAD RUNNERS

MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
SANTA MARINELLA RUNNER
ASD LIBERI PODISTI

S. MARINELLA RUNNER

ANNA BABY RUNNER

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
PODISTICA ALSIVM LADISPOLI
CIVITAVECCHIA PATTINAGGIO
G.S. CASTELLO

ASD LIBERI PODISTI

ASD LIBERI PODISTI

MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
Alto Lazio A.S.D.

ASD LIBERI PODISTI

SANTA MARINELLA RUNNER
LIBERI PODISTI

GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI LADISPOLI
PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
Atletico Uisp Monterotondo
ANNA BABY RUNNER

ANNA BABY RUNNER

00:54:03
00:54:.07
00:54:16
00:54:25
00:54:32
00:54:34
00:54:53
00:54:57
00:55:00
00:55:25
00:55:54
00:56:09
00:56:15
00:56:16
00:56:20
00:56:23
00:56:39
00:56:50
00:57:04
00:57:33
00:57:34
00:58:21
00:58:30
00:58:41
00:59:16
00:59:49
01:00:55
01:01:06
01:01:07
01:01:23
01:01:24
01:01:56
01:01:57
01:02:16
01:02:33
01:02:48
01:02:51
01:03:27
01:04:02
01:04:21
01:05:04
01:06:08
01:07:04
01:07:18
01:10:28
01:19:59
N.C.




